
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
31 

866 
2 

109 
79 

321 
141 
270 

16 
102 

30 
773 

22 
85 

511 
92 
25 
70 

9 
46 

979 
73 
58 

160 
875 

81 
406 
717 

24 
66 

1 
666 

Name 
GIACOMO BOLOGNESI 
FABRIZIO LAMONARCA 
ANDREA STUCCHI 
ANDREA TULL 
WENDEL GAHELER 
ALEX PELITTIERO 
EDDY SAVIO 
LUCA DODARO 
MATTIA CODECASA 
MASSIMILIANO LUNARDI 
MARCO MANFREDI 
GIANLUCA D'AMATO 
ALESSANDRO ANTONIO FIANDANESE 
ENRICO LO VERDE 
CARMELO POTI 
GIADA VEZZU' 
FEDERICO FACCHINETTI 
MATTIA NEGRI 
GUIDO FULGONI 
MARCO MONTANINO 
DINO BONALDO 
MATTIA MARCON 
SIMONE MAURO 
WALTER WUHRER 
LUCA FEMIA 
BORIS PIPPA 
DARIO MACCAGNAN 
LUCA BORIN 
ALESSANDRO LAURI 
ROBERTO ZANOLETTI 

MASSIMO ELIA 
FRANCESCO BIAGIOTTI 

Class 
EST 
OVEST 
OVEST 
EST 
SOLO SIT SM 2T 
WILDCARD 
EST AMA 
OVEST AMA 
OVEST 
EST AMA 
EST 
WILDCARD 
OVEST 
EST 
OVEST OVER 
EST 
OVEST SM 2T 
OVEST 
EST OVER 
EST SM 2T 
EST 
EST AMA 
OVEST 
EST PAG 
OVEST 
WILDCARD 
EST AMA 
OVEST 
EST 
OVEST OVER 

WILDCARD 
EST AMA 

Best Tm 
1:33.585 
1:33.724 
1:34.347 
1:35.329 
1:35.539 
1:35.946 
1:36.081 
1:36.312 
1:36.563 
1:36.929 
1:36.942 
1:37.001 
1:37.033 
1:37.369 
1:37.370 
1:37.432 
1:37.632 
1:37.647 
1:37.658 
1:37.747 
1:37.979 
1:38.515 
1:38.687 
1:39.203 
1:39.326 
1:39.578 
1:39.806 
1:39.821 
1:39.837 
1:41.689 

Diff 

0.139 
0.762 
1.744 
1.954 
2.361 
2.496 
2.727 
2.978 
3.344 
3.357 
3.416 
3.448 
3.784 
3.785 
3.847 
4.047 
4.062 
4.073 
4.162 
4.394 
4.930 
5.102 
5.618 
5.741 
5.993 
6.221 
6.236 
6.252 
8.104 

Gap 

0.139 
0.623 
0.982 
0.210 
0.407 
0.135 
0.231 
0.251 
0.366 
0.013 
0.059 
0.032 
0.336 
0.001 
0.062 
0.200 
0.015 
0.011 
0.089 
0.232 
0.536 
0.172 
0.516 
0.123 
0.252 
0.228 
0.015 
0.016 
1.852 

In Lap 
9 
7 
9 
7 
9 
5 
7 
4 
8 
9 
6 
8 
3 
8 
4 
5 
5 
9 
9 
7 
9 
3 
8 
8 
8 
3 
7 
7 
6 
8 

0 
0 

Best Speed 
78,859 
78,742 
78,222 
77,416 
77,246 
76,918 
76,810 
76,626 
76,427 
76,138 
76,128 
76,082 
76,057 
75,794 
75,793 
75,745 
75,590 
75,578 
75,570 
75,501 
75,322 
74,912 
74,782 
74,393 
74,301 
74,113 
73,943 
73,932 
73,920 
72,574 

- 
- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Il Conc. n° 46 viene retrocesso di 5 posizioni per doppio taglio di percorso. 

Printed: 08/10/2017 16.21.57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

SM1_2 
SM2 A 

Gara 2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:01:34 

SM1_2 2,050 km 

08/10/2017 16:00 

 VALCENO CUP
7-8 OTTOBRE 2017


